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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Maddyne Sullivan
Abbie Baltzer
Makayla Hachey
Emily Watson
Olivia Corneil
Emma Shanahan
Jodie Robbins

~N o oA WD

Club

Hamilton SC
Hamilton SC

Point Edward SC Inc.

St Thomas FSC
Tillsonburg SC
Watford FSC
Preston FSC

Kathy Robinson

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

18-Nov-2017

2017 JOHN McKAY MEMORIAL INVITATIONAL

Tillsonburg Community Complex
November 18,2017 to November 19, 2017

STAR 7 Women (127 Flt 1)

Category Result Summary

Section
SO 20.54
SO 20.41
SO 20.14
SO 16.22
SO 14.90
SO 14.65
SO 14.11
8:20:06PM
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Points

20.54
20.41
20.14
16.22
14.90
14.65
14.11

Helen Atkinson
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